Ssd Diskler

Uriin

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

2TB

2TB

3300/3106MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z001TG8

HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

SAMSUNG 970 3500/3300MB/s EVO PLUS M.2
NVMe MZ-V7S1TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

SAMSUNG 5000/4200MB/s 990 PRO EVO M.2
NVMe MZ-VOE1TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

SAMSUNG 980 3500/3000MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V1TOBW (Resmi Distribiitor Garantili)

SAMSUNG 990 EVO PCIE M.2 NVMe MZ-
VOE2TOBW (Resmi Distribiitor Garantili)

SAMSUNG 970 3500/3300MB/s EVO PLUS M.2
NVMe MZ-V7S2TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

Team CX2 256GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD

Disk (T253X6256G0C101)

500GB SAMSUNG 970 3500/33006MB/s EVO PLUS

M.2 NVMe MZ-V7S500BW (Resmi
Distribiutor Garantili)

Team T-Create Classic 1TB 5000/4500/MB/s

NVMe PCIe Gen4x4 M.2 DL SSD Disk
(TM8FPMOO1TOC329)

Marka

Hilevel

Kioxia

Hilevel

Hilevel

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Team

Samsung

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

34,37 USD

67,10 USD

82,50 USD

86,35 USD

122,10
usb

126,50
usb

152,90
usb

196,90
usb

203,50

usb

19,80 USD

73,59 USD

80,30 USD



500GB SAMSUNG 980 3100/2600MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V500BW (Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

250GB SAMSUNG 980 6900/2700MB/s PRO M.2
NVMe MZ-V8P250BW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/2T
5100/3600MB/s NVMe SSD

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS NVMe 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z002TG8

1TB SAMSUNG 970 3500/2700MB/s PRO M2 MZ-
V7P1TOBW SSD (Resmi Distriblitor
Garantili)

Samsung

Samsung

Hilevel

Kioxia

Samsung

83,05 USD

91,30 USD

125,40
usb

126,50
usb

297,00
usb



